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VALUE
NAME OR MANUFACTURER

LOCATION OF MANUFACTURE

PRODUCT AND CONTRACT NUMBER

AWARD DATE AWARD DATEA
G
E
N
C
Y

COMPLETION
DATEF

O
O
T
N
O
T

NAME OF MANUFACTURER

LOCATION OF MANUFACTURE

PRODUCT AND CONTRACT NUMBER

A
G
E
N
C
Y

VALUE

THOUSANDS DOLLAR

COMPUITION
DATE

MO . YR .THOUBANDS DOLLARO
MO YR . MO . YR . MO . YR .

NJ

NJ

TRENTON

MITTENS

MITTENS

199

11009

OM3 51

QM3 5 8 10

11 31

68

181

5

5

4 3

45

1 214 3

9/45

SCHNEIDER BROS

PATERSON

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS FIELD

FIELD JACKETS

FIELD JACKETS

FIELD JACKETS

FIELD JACKETS

6 69 AM1 5 2 34

6 69 QM191 28

6 69 QM296 0 3

36030 QM 1674

36 0 30 OM 4 49 6

360 30 QM1 09 22

36 0 30 QM1'5 39 2

781

1 38

5 3

100

75

51

51

5 4 6

1

5

5

11

4

11

31

4 21

4 2

4 3

4 3

44

44

4 5

84 2

2 4 3

1 2 4 3

6 4 4

1 0 4 4

314 5

64 5

SCHOETTLE EDWIN J со

PHILADELPHIA PA

CARTONS

CARTONS COLLAPSIBLE

CARTONS

M1943

M1943

3140RD 7203

31 40RD 18 6 35
<
<
<

1 30

308

87

52 5

10

1

3

40 841

4 1 1 014 2 *

4 3 714 3

SCHNEIDER LOU INC

NEW YORK

JACKETS SKIRTS

NY Y
6 69 QM23881

SCHOFLER TIEGER INC
NEW YORK N

INSIGNIAS SLEEVE

INSIGNIA ŞLEEVE

11 4 2511

51

1 2 4 2 QM11750

669 QM 1 45 37

51

105

156

4

12

41

41

8141

.84 2

SCHNEIDER T E CORP

NORWALK CONN

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS 603 MD 1 2 4 3 2 11 3

11 31

10 40 1 24 1
J

SCHOFLER TIEGER INC

W NEW YORK N

INSIGNIA CLOTH

INSIGNIA

669 QM20666

360 30 OM 139 3.1

1621

6 5

227

8

1
4 2

45

2143

6145
WILLIAMSCHNEIDER

PATERSON

JACKETS

E

FIELD 669 QM112 02 1 4111.7

117

2141

сSCHNEIDEREITH WILLIAM

BALTIMORE

PRINTING SERVICES

MD

5 35 AC39741

A

6 4350

50

3/44

SCHNIRRING BILL

NEW YORK

ANCHOR CHAIN

NY

W SA 851L 6 445 6

5 61

914 4

SCHOLL MFG CO INC

CHICAGO ILL

BANDS LINER HELMET

BANDSLINER HELMET

LINERS HELMET

BANOS LINER

PARACHUTE ASSEMBLIES

BANDS LINER

LINER HEAD BANDS

BOMB PARACHUTE ASSYS
ARCH SUPPORTS

HELMET LINER BANDS

HELMET LINER BANDS

ARCH SUPPORTS

WEB CHIN STRAPS

HELMET LINER BANOS

HELMET LINER BANDS M 1

HELMET LINER BANDS

HELMET LINER BANDS M1

HELMET LINER BANDS

FOOT POWDER

FOOT POWDER

FOOD TRAY LINERS

PLASTIC CONTAINERS

199 ON 25897

199 QM36776

199 QM381 11

199 QM39940

271 0RD 38 23

199 QM3 3598

199 QM 3 3980

271 ORD 71 10

30 084 MD 19 6

11009 QM16874

11009 OM 170 03

30084 MD 1724

11009 QM18654

11009 QM18810

11009 QM18824

11009 QM35309

11009 QM35.3 20

11009 QM35742

30084 MD 975 1

30084 MD 10522

120 36 QM18610

36 0 30 QM1979 5

CHOELLKOPF CO

DALLAS

BAGS BARRACK

TENTS

TENTS

FIREPROOF TENTS

FIREPROOF TENTS

TENTS
PYRAMIDAL TENTS

249

266

71

191

215

78

69

111

339

51

293

351

70

109

51

2 28

66

98

2 24

267

35 6

68

3821

6 42 142

7 42 1 2 4 2

8 4 21 1/4 3

11 42 5143

3 43 914 3

51 4 3 1 0/4 3

6 4 3 1 24 3
71 4 3 614 4

9 431 1 2 4 3

10 43 2/4 5

10 43 24 5

4.4 1 2 44

6 4.41 644

9 614 5

9 44 614 5

2 4 5 1.0145

2 4 5 14 5

4 5 1 24 5
4 5 945

4 5 1 24 5

45 1 2 4 5

4 5 1 1 4 5

TEX

2

669

4 31

4 31

1 2036
1 2 0 36

1 20 36

1 2 0 36

OM172 56

QM 8471

OM11329

ON 297 5

OM 5364

QM 9998

OM1788 ?

170

67

207

9.7

96

216

14 6

999

4

5

11

3

6

11

7

4 2

4 2

4 2

44

4 4

44

4 5

1 2 4 2

84 21

1 14 3

614 4

10 4 4

5 4 5

1 2 4 5

2 M1

SCHOENBERGERWJ CO
CLEVELAND OHIO
ORDNANCE MATERIAL

PRIMERS
PRIMERS PERCUSSION

FUZES

SHELLS

FUZES

SHELLS

SHELL PARTS
FUZES PD
CYLINDER VALVES

CYLINDER VALVES

NO8904 6 2

30 ORD00979
30 RD 11 2 2

30 30 RD 1 3 2 1

30 30RD 1 2 5 3

30 ORD 1 3 4 2

30 30 RD 137 3

3030RD 15 37
3030RD 6089

XSX81584

33017ENG 760

51

115

61

90

124

2 4 2

278

67

68

67

57

1 2 2 0

8

9

11

2

2

3

3

4

7

11

1

4 1

4 1

4 1

4 2

4 2

4 2

4.2

4 2

43

44

4 5

5 4 3

• 2/4 2

1 14 2

1 2 4 2

842

10/43

1243

314 4

344

74 5

414 5

SCHOLLHORN WILLIAM CO

NEW HAVEN CONN

TOOLS MACHINE

CUTTERS

PLIERS

CUTTERS WIRE

CUTTERS WIRE

CUTTERS WIRE

CUTTERS WIRE

TOOLS

TOOLS

TOOLS

TOOLS

PLIERS

CRIMPERS CUTTERS M2

WIRE CUTTERS

CRIMPERS M2

WIRE CUTTERS M1938

PLIERS

CAP CRIMPERS

PLIERS

4 31 QMO5271

8520RD09

4 31 OMO 5

4.31 OMO60 17

4 31 QM065 66

431 QM075 57

9530 RD 56 30

.7 4 1 0RD 1 45 6 50

741 0RD 1718 5

7410RD 1759 3

4 78ORD 3485

37 018 ENG 103

1 2 0 36 QM 4080

37 0 18 ENG 279

120 36 QM8094

TPS7399 5L

19 016ENG 1471

19 0 590RD 3065

51

179

62

168

160

142

168

5 6

461

5 6.5

3 4 5

1112

52

396

91

599

97

89

61

4 854

9

7

8

9

12

2

3

7

9
3

4

8

12

4

40

4 1

4 1

41

4 1

4 2

4 2

4 2

42

4 3

43

43

43

44

3/41

2/4 2

3/4 2

5 4 2

24 2

6/4 2 *

6/42

14 3

3143

1 2 4 3

743
44 5

744

1 2144

1 014 4

314 6

1 0 4 5
5145

10/45

4 2

4 2

42

SCHOENEMAN INC
BALTIMORE MD

UNIFORMS

UNIFORMS

UNIFORMS

ARMY OFFICERS UNIFORMS

WOOL COATS TROUSERS

WOOL TROUSERS

OFFICERS UNIFORMS

WOOL FIELD JACKETS

WOOL TROUSERS

SERVICE UNIFORMS

69 QM2 06 11
69 QM2 3758

6 69 QM2 48 31

36 0 30 OM 3471

36030 QM6657

36030 QM13688

360 30 QM16850

36030 QM176 29

360 30 QM187 0 2

36030 QM194 37

393

2 36

83

157

161

118
411

63

57

2 14

1893

8

12

12

3

6

1

4

5

5

6

1 24 2

44 3

44 3

74 4

914 4

44 5

44

44

4'5

4 5
44

4 5

4 5

45

4 5

4 5
94 5

94 5

SCHOLNICK SHOE

BOSTON

HAVER SACKS

CORP

MASS

2 41 ORD 39 2 1 7 43 64465

65
INC

SCHOENEMANJ
SOUDERTON
COATS

WOOL FIELD

PA

JACKETS

6 69

30 280

QM16780

QM 288
67

63

1 30

3

7

4 2

4 5

NY74 2

104 5

SCHONBERG LENOBEL

BROOKLYN

TROUSERS

TROUSERS WOOL SERGE

WOOL SERGE TROUSERS

WOOL FIELD TROUSERS

WOOL FELD TROUSERS

743

1 2 4 3

SCHOENFELD WOLF INC

669

6 69

36 0 30

36030

36030

QM25701

QM2 9 36 1

QM 1073

QM11371

QM16 359

70

1081

120

140

84

5 2 2

1

5

10

12

3

43

43

43

44

45

4/45

9145

LOCATION FWYCY
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CONFIDENTIAL

NAME OF MANUFACTURER
VALUE AWARD DATE

COMPLETION
DATE AWARD DATE

COMPLETION
DATEA

G
E
N
C
Y

Y
O
O
T
N
O
T
E

T
O
O
T
N
O
T
O
I

A
G
E
N
C
Y

LOCATION OF MANUFACTURE

PRODUCT AND CONTRACT NUMBER

VALUE

THOUSANDS DOLLARSTHOUSANDS DOLLARS MO MO YR . MO YR . YR

NJ

4 5 414 5

SCHRANK AC со

BRIDGETON

PAJAMAS

WAISTS COTTON

WOMENS PAJAMAS

MENS PAJAMAS

WOMENS PAJAMAS

669 M17408

6 697P012775
36030 OM 21 14

36030 QM 3352

360 30 OM14 18 4

1 4 1

76

67

118

97

4 99

4

6

12

3

2

4 2

4 2

43

44

4 5

914 ?

8142

3144

6144

9145

4 2

4 3

614 3

2144
SCHREIBER Α. Η CO

RIVERSIDE
NJ

UNDER SHIRTS

COTTON UNDERSHIRTS

XSX 265 0 2

XSX96674

IN

N

1 34

107

24 1

4

3

4 31 1 24 3

4 5 1 24 5

514 2

SCHREINER BENNETT

CHICAGO

ART WORK

INC

ILL

3 30 30 AC410 ) 17 A

1

B 43 614475

75
4 44

45

4 5

45

4 5

144

8145

414 6

1 1 4 5

5140

SCHREINER BENNETT

FAIRFIELD

ARTWORK

OHIO

330 38 AC 3188 A

6

44 614 5320

320

COSCHRILLO AERO TOOL ENGINEERING

LOS ANGELES CAL

STEEL COUNTERSINKS 20017 А с 767 A 1 44 514 4
4 2 9143

64

64

SCHROER MFG CO

KANSAS CITY
PIPE FITTINGS

SCHR
AMM

w

MO

33017ENG 769 А 3 101

81

45 74 5

GENER
ATORS

CO 14 PRESSO
RS

NAME OF MANUFACTURER

LOCATION OF MANUFACTURE

PRODUCT AND CONTRACT NUMBER

SCHONITZER ENGINEERING CO

CLEVELAND OHIO

CAN CAP ASSENBLIES 12.0 36 QM 1 3 0 4 2 1 37 1

1 37

SCHOOL STATIONERS CORP
NEENAH WIS

OFFICE SUPPLIES 1913 QM10790 52 12

MEMORANDU14 PADS NXS 386 2 A 66 10

118

SCHOONMAKER AO INSULATION со INC

NEW YORK NY

GENERATORS USED 6.12ENG 968 2 5 5 5

5 5

SCHOTT WALTER L CO

BEVERLY HILLS CAL

ELECTRIC CORD CD508A 33042 SC 11 18 107

ELECTRIC CORD 36 039 SC177 05 2 31 1

ELECCORDS CO1019 36039 SC26140 03

ELEC SWITCH ASSYS 360 39 SC2718 5 12.4 2 .

ELEC CORDS CD 494 360 39 SC 272 26 50 7

5 7 5

SCHRADE
CUTLERY CO

WALDEN NY

KNIVES 6 130RD 338 5 А 56 12

5 6

INC

CHESTER PA

COMPRESSORS AIR NOM3 3277 210 .1

FLOODLIGHT TRAILERS NOS99484 279 2

GENERATORS NOM 3 35 9 9 192 22

FLOODLIGHT TRAILERS NO99948S 2181

COMPRESSORS AIR NO 3 6 8 55 331
GENERATORS NXS 65 2 2 150

COMPRESSORS AIR 978 ENG 65 55 A 7

COMPRESSORS AIR 7 270RD 2977 658

GENERATORS 7 270RD 337 1 5 36

GENERATORS 7 270RD 3355 479
COMPRESSORS AIR NOM375 12 440 )

MANIFOLDS 11 29ENG 290 1 6 1
GENERATORS 7 27ORD 2907 50

COMPRESSORS AIR TPS 2 367 2L T 199 1

GENERATOR PARTS 7 270RD 40 41 A 1

COMPRESSORS AIR NOM3 949 3 N 2

COMPRESSOR PARTS 2 88 S 115 05 IN 352
GENERATORS NOM394 78 N 289 3

PARTS XSO277 35 N 6.4 4

COMPRESSORS SA 4892 57 5

COMPRESSORS 34 1 6 EIG 503 AА 3 5

10 KW 670ORD 4 2 8 4 A 1 66 5

5 KW 670 ORD 4 2 8 5 А 364 5

COMPRESSORS XS S 307 33 L IN 284

GENERATOR SETS NXS33179 2 31

GENERATOR SETS XSR 36 2 4 3 N 21 ) O

PARTS NUM 4 1884 IN 96 10

COMPRESSORS 361 09ENG 36 A 1 4 5 11

30082ENG 1075 A 4 1 5 11

COMPR SSORS NXS39668 IN 57 11

COMPR SORS NXS 4 12 2 2 5 2 11

COMPRESSORS TOM 4 25 27 IN 4 5 5 12

COMPR SSORS OM 4 2 6 4 4 12
COMPR SSOR E OUTP OBS 1 2 4 4 3 IN 409 12

ELEC GENERATORS NXS48 300 IN 1

COMPRESSORS OBS 1 34 05 2 4 2 3

COMPRESSORS OM 4 39 20 509

COMPRESSORS 360 34ORD 2932 1 60 7

GENERATORS 360 340RD 38 28 171 9

TPS 6 297 2L 1 04

TPS 6 2969 L 351
XS08926 3 4 35 1
USA 14 09L 229 2

W SA 1 4 1 0 L 11 229 2

360 30 ORD 53 34 1 0 0 2

X SY 9 1687 14 6 2

30084ENG 5479 1 27
360 340 RD 6 3 13 A 2 64 4

283XSA32085 IN 06

OM491 10 IN 111

1 3774

42

12

42

4 2
WORKSEMBROIDERY

NJ

542

H426

1142

114 3

1 1 42

5 4 3 x
1042

1. 14

1 24 3

SCHUBERT LACE

N BERGEN

ALUMINUM

INSIGNIA

Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z

<
<
<
<

2360 39

360 30

SC 2417 2

QH200 19

A

A

2 5 5

52

307

6

6

4 5

4 5

24 6

914 5

SCHUCH HACHINERY CO

PHILADELPHIA PA

MAST BASE BRACKETS
243

24 3
360 34 SC 254 29 A 677

77

45 94 5

943

3 4 3

14 3

1014 3

SCHUESSLER KNITTING HILLS

CHICAGO ILL

CAPS NXS 14947
CAPS XSX20 3 4 5
WOOL MUFFLERS 36030 OM 2 3 6 6

Z
Z< 97

12 5

55

277

10

1

12

4 2

43

43

1 4 3

1 2 4 3

TRAI
LER

AR

AI
R

42

4 2

42

42

42

42

42

13

43

43

43

43

4 3

43

43

43

43

43

43

4 3

4 3

4 3

4 3

4 3

43

43

4 3

43

SCHULMAN GOLDBERG

NEW YORK

HOODSGENE
RATO

RS

6 0 Q11577 1 A 2 4 2 614 2
6

1 4 5

1 4 5AI
R

EN
GI
NE

EL EC

GEN
ERA

TOR

AI
R

1 214 3

7 4 3 2

54 3

814 3 x

74 3

10144
3144

1 2 4 4

2144

5144

1 243

2144

2144

SCHULT TRAILERS INC

ELKHART IND

TRAILER PARTS

BODIES BUS

BUS TRAILERS

CARRYALLS

HOUSE TRAILERS

5 35 AC3759 1

XSY279 35

2710RD 48 37

110 220RD 679

X SY99345

5

7

176

3 2 1

124

80

81

782

43

43

43

43

914 3

943

1 214 3

44 5

10

IN 4 5
5

AR

AT R

AI
R

AI
R

AI
R

MO
BI
LE

AR

AI
R

AI
R

EL
EC
TR
IC

CO
MP
RE
SS
OR
S

AIR

145

6144

444

744

1 244

24 5

4 4 SCHULTZ DIE
TOLEDO

FASTENERS

FASTENERS

FASTENERS

CASTING CO

OHIO

BELT

BUCKLES

BELT

4 4

4 4

4 31

4 31

4 31

O A1 8108

QM89 34

QM 1 25 5 3

A

A

A

1 6 3

78

99

340

4

6

1

4 2

42

4 3

714 2

1 242

343

COMPRESS
ORS

FLOODL
IGHT UNITS

COMPRESS
ORS

COM RESSORS

COMPRESS
ORS

COI PRESSOR UNITS

COMPRESSO
RS

ELECTRIC
GENERATORS

COMPRESSORS

COMPRESSORS

Z
Z

> Z>Z
Z
-
-
>
>

2
2

AIR

AIR

AIR

44

4 5

4 5

4 5

45

4 5

4 5

4 5

45

4 5

12144

044

1 145

44 5

745

24 i

1 014 5

646

34 6

1 014 5

1045

SCHULTZ HIRSCH Со

CHICAGO ILL

MATTRESSES
HATTRESSES COTTON

MATTRESSES

MATTRESSES

5 13

5 ) 3

199

5 ( 3

OM 22794

OM23097

OM 4135 3

OM 2 459 3

A

A

A

57

197
61

98

41 3

2

4

1

5

4 2

42

4 3

43

44 2

1242

1 0 4 3

1043
AIR

MACHINE
AIR

AIR
SCHULTZ

TOLEDO

TOOLS

со

OHIO

A ACHINE 30 30KD 56L IA 69 7 4 1 1 0141

.. LOCATION OF WORK NOT DETERMINED 2. CONTRACTOR, MANUFACTUR
ER

AND LOCATION OF WORK MOT DETERMINED . 3. MANUFACTUR
ER

BUT NOT CONTRACTOR3. MANUFACTUR
ER

BUT NOT CONTRACTOR . 2. CONTRACTOR , MANUFACTUR
ER

AND LOCATION OF WORK NOT DETERMINED .1. LOCATION OF WORK NOT DETERMINED
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NAME OF MANUFACTURER AWARD DATE COMPLETION
DATE VALUE AWARD DATE

COMPLETION
DATELOCATION OF MANUFACTURE

A
G
E
N
C
Y

O
O
T
N
O
T

VALUE

THOUSANDS DOLLARS

NAME OF MANUFACTURER

LOCATION OF MANUFACTURE

PRODUCT AND CONTRACT NUMBER

A
G
E
N
C
Y

F
O
O
T
N
O
T
E

MOPRODOTTO CONTRACTUMBLR YR мо VR THOUSANDS DOLLARS MO YR . MO

TOOLS A1 ACHINE 3 ( SORD 4 1 0 A 12 42 7143104

173
SCHWARTZ A J CO

NEW YORK

WOMENS COATS

INC

NY

TPS745 60L

T

1 4 5 1/4 5174

174SCHULTZ F H INC

NEW YORK NY
HYOROGEN GAS APPARATUS TPS 1 1902L

3

314 3

549 PA

614 3
6144INC

N J

SCHWARTZ в со

PHILADELPHIA

JACKETS
FIELO JACKETS

FIELD JACKETS

FIELD JACKETS

FIELD JACKETS

FIELD JACKETS

4 2

4 3

44

SCHUMACHER F CO

PATERSON

CLOTH COTTON

CLOTH соттон

A

1 2

11
4

11288

2 3

4S

S

3672

360

UM 2 4 4 50

OM 17 22

( ) 4 4 6 8

OM 10915

Q115293

UML914

194

09

2 6 3

N

N

42

4 2

609

3 6 0 3 0)

360 30)

36 O 30

360 30

36 0 30

) 4 26

714 2 *
1943

14 1943

141 9 4 3

90

6 6

64

o 2

6 6

2

4 30

1 014 4
3145

64 5

914 5

A

A

4 5

455

SCHUMACHER WALL BOARD CORP

SOUTH GATE CAL

BOARD WALL 5 09ENG

GYPSUM BOARD SHE A THING 4 35 ENG

со
339 5

296

4 2

4 4

14 a

0144

SCHWARTZ E

NEW YORK

FITTINGS

PLUMBING SUPPLY

NY

PIPEA 1 1 40152

2 1. 6
S975 5 0 i 42 54 286

86

соSCHUSTER F B CO INC

NEW HAVEN CONN

LINKING MACHINES

SCHWARTZ L А HANDKERCHIEF

NEW YORK NY

HANDKERCHIEFS19059URD 6 34 12 4 3 5144 6 69 0111 6 2 3 2

2

4 2 1 0 4 21 2 3

1 2 3

78

78

SCHUTTE KOERTING

CORNWLLS HGTS
VALVES

со

PA

1 11 8 38 1 14 N 7 4 3 914 352

5 2

3

1

SCHWARTZ MFG со

TWO RIVERS WIS

CLOTH FLANNEL

PATCHES CLEANING

CLEANING PATCHES

CLEANING PATCHES

CLEANING PATCHES

GUN CLEANING PATCHES

7 27ORD 2 3 7 7

741 ORD1737 2

11070 URD 2 10

1107UURD 1479

11070 ORD 1 4 6 ( )

11070) ORD 1. 6 18

2 6 6

1901

305

307

4 2

4 3

4 3

1 214 2

1 4 4

244

1 244

1 0 4 4 4

1 244

2

394

1 2 4 6

SCHUTTE KOERTING CO

PHILADELPHIA PA

PUMPS

PUMPS
WATER JET ED CTORS

WATER JET EO CTORS

WATER JET EDUCTORS

WATER JET EDUCTORS
WATER JET EDUCTORS

NO S82996

XSS1759 2

UBS1119 6

OBS 1 3886

OBS 1 6 5 3 3

OBS 2 21 5 6

OBS 2 2678

11

N

55

50

500

3 08

09

378

1 O HO

2 4 4 0

3

11

?
4

8

1. 2

4

4 1

4 2

4 3

44

44

44

4 5

6142

1 244

2144

714 4

1 2 4 4

3145

514 6

1 2

1

11

1/41

2 4 3N

SCHWARTZ MATTRESS CO

BROOKLYN NY

NATTRESSES

MATTRESSES

MATTRESSES

MATTRESSES

MATTRESSES
COTTON FELT ATTRESSES

COTTON MATTRESSES

COTTON MATTRESSES

MATTRESSES

MATTRESSES

INNER SPRING ATTRESSES

SCHUTTIG CO

WASHINGTON

COMMUNICATION

COMMUNICATION
RECEIVERS

2

D C

EQUIP

EQUIP

Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z

SC

4 0

4 2

4 2

4 3

4 3

4 3

4 3

4 3

44

4 4

4 5

721 24

21 24

360 39

3944

SC 1 3179

SC 359 3

NOS 9 7 2 3 1

1 4 0 S 1 297 5

14 0 S16 6 07

1 40 S 1 699 6
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